Individual Best Times (All Time)

Peter Bateman - (787901) - Caerphilly County Swim Squad - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.90
1:14.02
1:26.62

1:51.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.02
1:09.90
1:26.62

1:51.83

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

319
268
167

77

WA Pts

268
319
167

77

Round

Round

m m m M

Date

25/09/16
09/09/18
12/05/13
18/09/10

Date

09/09/18
25/09/16
12/05/13
18/09/10

Meet
City of Cardiff Club Championship
Caerphilly County Swim Squad Club Champs 2018
Exeter May Meet

City of Cardiff Champs

Meet
Caerphilly County Swim Squad Club Champs 2018
City of Cardiff Club Championship
Exeter May Meet

City of Cardiff Champs

Venue

Cardiff
Caerphilly
Cardiff
Cardiff

Venue
Caerphilly
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Cardiff 3
Caerphilly 3
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 4

Club Swam Under Level

Caerphilly 3
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



