Individual Best Times (All Time)

Peter Bateman - (787901) - Caerphilly County Swim Squad - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.90	319	F	25/09/16	City of Cardiff Club Championship	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
1:14.02	268	F	09/09/18	Caerphilly County Swim Squad Club Champs 2018	Caerphilly	Caerphilly	3
1:26.62	167	F	12/05/13	Exeter May Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
1:51.83	77	F	18/09/10	City of Cardiff Champs	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.02	268	F	09/09/18	Caerphilly County Swim Squad Club Champs 2018	Caerphilly	Caerphilly	3
1:09.90	319	F	25/09/16	City of Cardiff Club Championship	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
1:26.62	167	F	12/05/13	Exeter May Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
1:51.83	77	F	18/09/10	City of Cardiff Champs	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS